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SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS-VIII OF OAVET 2025-26 OAV GUNDAL,KUNDRA,KORAPUT 

ROLL NO. 

5 

24182022002 

CANDIDATE NAME 

7 

KHITIMANDANA 

2 |24182022007\ KABITA MALIK 

|NANDA 

13 24182022023|SASMITA HARIJAN 

3 |24182022028| SANTOSHI PUJARI 

|24182022025 RUTURAJ GHATUALI 

6 24182022029|NANDINI SANTA 

|24182022005|HEMANTA KHUDI 

8 |24182022024| LAVLY PARAJA 

11 |24182022012 BASANTI KHUDUPIA 

12 |24182022026| CHHABI PUJARI 

14 24182022017|SONALI SANTA 

15 24182022015|SABILA BANDHIA 

FATHER NAME 

PADMAN MALIK 

|JAYARAM HARIJAN 

TITU PRASAD NANDA 16-12-2012 FEMALE GENERAL 

KESHAB PUJARI 
BIDYADHAR 

GHATUALI 

SHYAMA SANTA 

BHADRA KHUDI 

GHASI PARAJA 

SHIBA KHUDUPIA 

jNARASINGH PUJARI 

GANESH SANTA 

D.0.B 

GORA BANDHIA 

GENDER CASTE 

UR FEMALE (02) 

12-09-2011 FEMALE SC 

ST OPEN (09) 

05-11-2011 FEMALE ST 

09-01-2012 \MALE ST 

14-07-2011 FEMALE ST 

29-12-2011 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

SC FEMALE (01) 

18-11-2011 MALE ST 

02-02-2012 FEMALE ST 

21-01-2012 FEMALE ST 

15-03-2012 |FEMALE ST 

Is 

03-02-2012FEMALE ST 

21-03-2012 |FEMALE ST 

pwd 

NO 

oav psus 

empl emplo 
oyee yee 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|mpsu 
PARENT TOTAL 

empl CONTACT NO. MARKS 
oyee 

NO 8280499513 41 

NO 6370786868 37 

NO 6371937596 27 

NO 7853825821 33 

YES 9937934720 32 

NO 6372597357 30 

NO 8260212389 30 

NO 9348851793 30 

NO7852972300 

NO 78538492 12 

NO 891765632 7 

NO 8260995002 

28 

28 

26 

26 

REMARKS 



1 

2 

3 

5 
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16 24182022014| DAMAI KATIA 

19 24182022019lDEBAKI KARLIA 

20 24182022013 |RABI MUDULI 

26 |24182022001 BADAL SANTA 

18 24182022004 GOURI HARJAN 

23 |24182022011TAPASWINI PANGI 

9 24182022018 |SASAWAT HARIJAN 

BHAGABAN KATIA 

JAYARAM MUDULI 

DHANURJAYA KARLIA| 20-03-2013FEMALE ST 

RATI SANTA 

HADI HARIJAN 

ST FEMALE (09) 

BHAGABAN PANGI 

23-06-2012 |FEMALE ST 

06-07-2011 |MALE ST 

06-05-2012 MALE ST 

|22-08-2012 FEMALE |SC 

29-06-2012 FEMALE SC 

|CHITRASEN HARIJAN14-06-2012 |MALE |SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 6370303601 26 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO7894824073 25 

NO 8917221728 

NO 8917221728 

NO 9438137708 

NO 9337089708 

NO 7978143849 

23 

21 

25 

23 

30 

on category 
transfer due to 

unavailability of 
ST Female 

on category 

transfer due to 

unavailability of 
ST Female 

on category 
transfer due to 

unavailability of 
ST Female 

on category 
transfer due to 

unavailability of 
ST Female 

on category 
transfer due to 

unavailability of 

ST Female 



27 24182022022|TUNA HARIJAN 

17 |24182022009|MANJU DANDASENA 

ElocbEdisAkofi 
SIA, Koraput 

APPROVep 

|DHANAPATI HARIJAN| 09-01-2012 MALE SC 

BHAGIRATHI 
DANDASENA 

OAV GUNDAL 
PRINCIPAL 

COLLECTOR.�UM.VMDC 

KOR,PUCpal 

Ddisha Adarsha Vidyalay� 
GUNDAL(Kundra Biock) 

CHAIRMAN, KORAPUT 

NO NO NO 

20-06-2012 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

HEADMASTER 

SASN, KUNDRA 

NO 

NO 9937223594 20 

NO6370189051 25 

Haadmaster 

Govt. (N) Sri Aurobirdo 
Shiksha Niketan, Kururë. Korapui 

on catd 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, 

KORAPUT 

transfer 

unavailal 
ST Fetidie 

SENIOR M�SEFAACHeR 
OAVGONDALSNDRcher 

OAV Gundal, Kundra 
, Koraput 

SELEC TION 

on category 
transfer due to 

unavailability of 
ST Female 

cLASS -
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